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3M PELTOR OPTIME III EARMUFFS
H540A
REF: 5411270000396223M

Description:
3M PELTOR Optime III Earmuffs are a high performance hearing protector, developed for use in extremely noise environments like airports,
marine engine rooms, power stations and print works.

Features:
• Reduces noise levels up to 35 dB
• Double casing technology minimises resonance effect
• Large space inside the cups helps minimise heat and moisture build-up
• Soft, wide, foam cushions help reduce pressure around the ears
• Headband is padded and covered for comfortable wipe clean wear

Color: Red/Black

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

EN 352-1:2002
EN 352-3:2002

HEARING PROTECTION

Frequency (Hz)

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed protection APV (dB)

SNR 35 dB H: 40 dB M: 32 dB L: 23 dB

125

17.4

2.1

15.3

250

24.7

2.6

22.1

500

34.7

2.0

32.7

1000

41.4

2.1

39.3

2000

39.3

1.5

37.8

4000

47.5

4.5

43.0

8000

42.6

2.6

40.0

63

20.8

3.1

17.7


