## 3M PELTOR OPTIME III EARMUFFS H540A

REF: 5411270000396223M



## Description:

3M PELTOR Optime III Earmuffs are a high performance hearing protector, developed for use in extremely noise environments like airports, marine engine rooms, power stations and print works.

## Features:

- Reduces noise levels up to 35 dB
- Double casing technology minimises resonance effect
- Large space inside the cups helps minimise heat and moisture build-up
- Soft, wide, foam cushions help reduce pressure around the ears
- Headband is padded and covered for comfortable wipe clean wear

**Color: ■** Red/Black

## Performance/sound attenuation chart:



**( E**N 352-1:2002 EN 352-3:2002

	SNR 35 dB H: 40 dB M: 32 dB L: 23 dB							
Frequency (Hz)	63	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
Mean Attenuation (dB)	20.8	17.4	24.7	34.7	41.4	39.3	47.5	42.6
Standard Deviation (dB)	3.1	2.1	2.6	2.0	2.1	1.5	4.5	2.6
Assumed protection APV (dB)	17.7	15.3	22.1	32.7	39.3	37.8	43.0	40.0